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Match&Romand&et&Finales&Vaudoises&air4comprimé&&

carabines&et&pistolets&

26&et&27&janvier&2019&à&Préverenges&
&

Nous&remercions&sincèrement&:&

•& La&Commune&de&Préverenges&pour&la&mise&à&disposition&de&toutes&les&installations&

•& La&Commune&de&Lonay&pour&le&vin&de&l’apéritif&

•& L’Etablissement&Scolaire&de&Préverenges&et&environs&pour&nous&avoir&laissé&les&salles&de&
gymnastique&le&vendredi&

•& A&tous&nos&bénévoles&qui&ont&œuvré&pour&la&réussite&de&la&manifestation&

&
•& Aux&sponsors&des&banderoles&

&
•& Polytronic&à&Muri/AG&
•& Beau4Jardin&Sàrl&à&Lonay&
•& Sotrag&SA&à&Etoy&

&
•& Aux&sponsors&des&cibles&

•& Abbaye&de&Lonay&
Luc&Giezendanner&

•& Chalut&Green&Service&à&Aclens&
•& Commune&de&Denges&

&
•& Freesport&Pierre4Alain&Dufaux&SA&
à&Granges4Paccot&

•& Imprimerie&Hermann&SA&à&Morges&
•& Tir&Sportif&Lonay4Venoge&
•& VM&Rénovation&SA&à&Bremblens&

&
•& Aux&donateurs&

•& Chocolats&Camille&Bloch&SA&&
à&Courtelary&

•& Kormann&SA&à&Bioley4Orjulaz&
•& Blondel&et&Jacques&SA&&
à&Préverenges&

•& BFB&Fidam&Revision&à&Renens&
•& Commune&de&Bremblens&
•& Commune&d’Ecublens&
•& Garage4Carrosserie&de&la&Plaine&
à&Denges&

&
•& Romande&Energie&à&Morges&
•& TV&Kaltenrieder&Electronic&SA&&
à&Morges&

•& Banque&Raiffeisen&Morges4Venoge&
•& Bolle&&&Cie&SA&à&Morges&
•& Kromer&Print&AG&à&Lenzburg&
•& Fromagerie&Gilbert&Golay&à&
Penthéréaz&

•& Visilab&Morges&SA&à&Morges&
•& VO&Coiffure&à&Morges&
•& Beau4Jardin&Sàrl&Lonay&

&

& Le&comité&d’organisation&



__________
28.01.19

__________
1(/(2

CHPT GROUPES Elite  (cat.general) 2019
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. AIGLE(SOF(,(1 380 381 378 385 1'524
OGUEY(Mélissa El 100 98 97 97 392
DECAILLET(Corentin El 94 97 94 97 382
ROH(Frédéric Sen 94 93 94 95 376
PREMAND(Killian El 92 93 93 96 374

2. LONAY,MORGES(AC(La(Mouche(,(1 381 376 381 374 1'512
GOY(Sébastien El 98 96 95 94 383
STEINER(Alicia El 93 98 98 91 380
VITTOZ(Florian El 96 92 93 97 378
LEGERET(Alain El 94 90 95 92 371

3. PALEZIEUX(TS(,(1 375 360 369 376 1'480
ZUFFEREY(Christian Sen 96 92 96 95 379
RYSER(AnneRClaude El 97 93 91 95 376
BRON(Deborah El 95 88 91 93 367
CRAUSAZ(Roger El 87 87 91 93 358

4. PAYSRD'ENHAUT(AC 363 370 366 380 1'479
PILET(Johann U21 93 98 99 97 387
HENCHOZ(Patrick Sen 91 94 93 97 375
HENCHOZ(Denis Sen 93 91 88 92 364
PERROD(Stephan Sen 86 87 86 94 353

5. LONAYRMORGES(AC(La(Mouche(R(2 358 356 367 364 1'445
GOY(Audrey U17 94 91 94 93 372
KIENER(Ronny El 92 89 92 89 362
PERRET(Nicolas El 86 86 91 95 358
LEGERET(Christian El 86 90 90 87 353

6. PALEZIEUX(TS(R(2 369 369 357 350 1'445
THONNEY(Anthony El 96 96 91 88 371
CRAUSAZ(Ludovic El 93 92 90 94 369
MARTINET(Renato Vet 90 90 92 86 358
GRAZ(JeanRDaniel Vet 90 91 84 82 347

7. CHAMPAGNE(TS(Maillu 357 353 355 356 1'421
THARIN(Gilles El 93 96 90 91 370
GIROUD(Martial Sen 93 87 96 92 368
JEANMONOD(Bernard Sen 94 90 82 91 357
BURKI(Christopher El 77 80 87 82 326
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__________
28.01.19

__________
2(/(2

CHPT GROUPES Elite  (cat.general) 2019
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

8. ECHALLENS(TS 352 361 359 347 1'419
SCUDERI(Giulia U19 96 96 96 95 383
BAHOUT(Vincent U15 88 96 94 88 366
MADIC(Toma U17 85 86 90 89 350
DE(GOUMOENS(Maude U15 83 83 79 75 320

9. BURSINEL(TS 352 352 350 359 1'413
TURIN(René Sen 91 93 90 90 364
TURIN(Daniel El 87 90 89 88 354
BLOCH(Nicolas El 90 85 85 90 350
MONNARD(Romain El 84 84 86 91 345

10. AIGLE(SOF(R(2 350 351 347 352 1'400
HUGUENIN(PierreRAlain Sen 92 92 91 90 365
VALLOTTON(PierreRAndré Sen 85 90 89 85 349
DORMOND(Jacques Vet 85 87 85 87 344
BRÜGGER(JeanRLuc Sen 88 82 82 90 342

11. YVERDON(CARABINIERS 334 346 340 340 1'360
FREYMOND(Nathan U19 88 90 88 91 357
DESSEMONTET(Jacques SenVet 86 79 87 85 337
PIQUARD(Delphine El 83 85 83 82 333
FAVRERPERROD(Donovan El 77 92 82 82 333



__________
27.01.19

__________
1(/(1

chpt groupes INDIVIDUEL Elite  (cat.general) 2019
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. OGUEY(Mélissa El Aigle(SOF 100 98 97 97 392
2. PILET(Johann U21 PaysEd´Enhaut(AC 93 98 99 97 387
3. SCUDERI(Giulia U19 Echallens(TS 96 96 96 95 383
4. GOY(Sébastien El LonayEMorges(AC(La(Mouche 98 96 95 94 383
5. DECAILLET(Corentin El Aigle(SOF 94 97 94 97 382
6. STEINER(Alicia El LonayEMorges(AC(La(Mouche 93 98 98 91 380
7. ZUFFEREY(Christian Sen Palézieux(TS 96 92 96 95 379
8. VITTOZ(Florian El LonayEMorges(AC(La(Mouche 96 92 93 97 378
9. ROH(Frédéric Sen Aigle(SOF 94 93 94 95 376
10. RYSER(AnneEClaude El Palézieux(TS 97 93 91 95 376
11. HENCHOZ(Patrick Sen PaysEd´Enhaut(AC 91 94 93 97 375
12. PREMAND(Killian El Aigle(SOF 92 93 93 96 374
13. GOY(Audrey U17 LonayEMorges(AC(La(Mouche 94 91 94 93 372
14. LEGERET(Alain El LonayEMorges(AC(La(Mouche 94 90 95 92 371
15. THONNEY(Anthony El Palézieux(TS 96 96 91 88 371
16. THARIN(Gilles El Champagne(TS(Maillu 93 96 90 91 370
17. CRAUSAZ(Ludovic El Palézieux(TS 93 92 90 94 369
18. GIROUD(Martial Sen Champagne(TS(Maillu 93 87 96 92 368
19. BRON(Deborah El Palézieux(TS 95 88 91 93 367
20. BAHOUT(Vincent U15 Echallens(TS 88 96 94 88 366
21. HUGUENIN(PierreEAlain Sen Aigle(SOF 92 92 91 90 365
22. HENCHOZ(Denis Sen PaysEd´Enhaut(AC 93 91 88 92 364
23. TURIN(René Sen Bursinel(TS 91 93 90 90 364
24. KIENER(Ronny El LonayEMorges(AC(La(Mouche 92 89 92 89 362
25. PERRET(Nicolas El LonayEMorges(AC(La(Mouche 86 86 91 95 358
26. CRAUSAZ(Roger El Palézieux(TS 87 87 91 93 358
27. MARTINET(Renato Vet Palézieux(TS 90 90 92 86 358
28. FREYMOND(Nathan U19 Yverdon(Carabiniers 88 90 88 91 357
29. JEANMONOD(Bernard Sen Champagne(TS(Maillu 94 90 82 91 357
30. TURIN(Daniel El Bursinel(TS 87 90 89 88 354
31. PERROD(Stephan Sen PaysEd´Enhaut(AC 86 87 86 94 353
32. LEGERET(Christian El LonayEMorges(AC(La(Mouche 86 90 90 87 353
33. BLOCH(Nicolas El Bursinel(TS 90 85 85 90 350
34. MADIC(Toma U17 Echallens(TS 85 86 90 89 350
35. VALLOTTON(PierreEAndré Sen Aigle(SOF 85 90 89 85 349
36. GRAZ(JeanEDaniel Vet Palézieux(TS 90 91 84 82 347
37. MONNARD(Romain El Bursinel(TS 84 84 86 91 345
38. DORMOND(Jacques Vet Aigle(SOF 85 87 85 87 344
39. BRÜGGER(JeanELuc Sen Aigle(SOF 88 82 82 90 342
40. DESSEMONTET(Jacques SenVet Yverdon(Carabiniers 86 79 87 85 337
41. PIQUARD(Delphine El Yverdon(Carabiniers 83 85 83 82 333
42. FAVREEPERROD(Donovan El Yverdon(Carabiniers 77 92 82 82 333
43. BURKI(Christopher El Champagne(TS(Maillu 77 80 87 82 326
44. DE(GOUMOENS(Maude U15 Echallens(TS 83 83 79 75 320
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__________
26.01.19

__________
1(/(1

chpt groupes Juniors  (U21-U19-U17-U15) 2019
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. AIGLE(SOF 271 267 272 271 1'081

RUGGIERO(Vincent U19 93 89 95 95 372

BORLOZ(Simon U17 90 95 93 90 368

DUCOMMUN(Vincent U19 88 83 84 86 341

2. ECHALLENS(TS 264 255 263 260 1'042

BAHOUT(Vincent U15 95 84 85 87 351

SARDA(Vivien U17 84 88 87 89 348

MADIC(Toma U17 85 83 91 84 343

3. YVERDON(CARABINIERS 257 259 248 252 1'016

FREYMOND(Nathan U19 89 87 85 92 353

STAUFFER(Yohan U21 85 89 86 84 344

FREYMOND(Emmy U17 83 83 77 76 319
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__________

26.01.19

__________

1(/(1

chpt groupes INDVIDUEL Juniors  (U21-U19-U17-U15) 2019
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. RUGGIERO(Vincent U19 Aigle(SOF 93 89 95 95 372

2. BORLOZ(Simon U17 Aigle(SOF 90 95 93 90 368

3. FREYMOND(Nathan U19 Yverdon(Carabiniers 89 87 85 92 353

4. BAHOUT(Vincent U15 Echallens(TS 95 84 85 87 351

5. SARDA(Vivien U17 Echallens(TS 84 88 87 89 348

6. STAUFFER(Yohan U21 Yverdon(Carabiniers 85 89 86 84 344

7. MADIC(Toma U17 Echallens(TS 85 83 91 84 343

8. DUCOMMUN(Vincent U19 Aigle(SOF 88 83 84 86 341

9. FREYMOND(Emmy U17 Yverdon(Carabiniers 83 83 77 76 319
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